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COMUNE                        AN   1 CAVERA                    MARIA             27/04/1959 PA 238 2000 0             PA 11 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN   2 TRANCHINA                 TERESA            03/07/1965 PA 237 2007 0             PA 16 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN   3 MUSSO                     ALESSANDRA        13/11/1979 PA 213 2011 0             PA 37 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN   4 LA CORTE                  GIOVANNA          07/06/1973 PA 181 2000 0             PA 79 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN   5 DI QUARTO                 MARIA             27/07/1982 PA 159 2011 0 J 0 PAIC8AU00Q PA 106 3 V X
COMUNE                        AN   6 DI BELLA                  GIOVANNA          06/03/1978 PA 151 2014 0             PA 121 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN   7 REINA                     ISABELLA          25/10/1974 PA 127 2019 0             PA 153 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN   8 BRUSCA                    CALOGERA          27/11/1975 PA 88 2002 0 J 0           PA 240 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN   9 GIULIANO                  ASSUNTA           23/06/1979 PA 87 2002 0             PA 247 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN   10 ADELFIO                   ANTONINA          19/08/1964 PA 85 2007 0             PA 258 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN   11 LO GERFO                  MARIANGELA        17/07/1976 PA 85 2011 0   PAEE03100G PA 259 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN   12 MACALUSO                  STEFANIA          27/07/1977 PA 82 2002 0             PA 270 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN   13 ADELFIO                   LOREDANA          23/04/1974 PA 76 2000 0             PA 298 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN   14 URSO                      MANUELA           16/06/1974 PA 73 2002 0             PA 319 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN   15 FERRARA                   BENEDETTA         14/03/1979 PA 73 2019 0   PAIC840008 PA 321 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN X  16 ZUCCARELLO                ATTILIA           05/01/1982 AO 71 2014 0   PAIC85800D PA 338 3 1  
COMUNE                        AN   17 LA BRUZZO                 MARIA             29/06/1962 PA 70 2000 0 L 0           PA 344 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN   18 BUCCERI                   MARCELLA          03/05/1971 PA 69 2002 0 J 0           PA 358 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN X  19 PARRINO                   GIOVANNA          07/04/1983 PA 69 2014 0 J 0 PAEE07800R PA 362 3 1  
COMUNE                        AN   20 DI GIOVANNI               CLEMENTINA        30/08/1972 PA 67 2002 0   PAEE02900G PA 373 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN   21 VITRANO                   DANIELA           07/08/1967 PA 66 2019 0   PAEE07800R PA 387 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN   22 MIGNANO MARU'             MARIA             09/05/1976 PA 65 2000 0 J 0           PA 388 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN   23 ORLANDO                   FRANCESCA         17/03/1976 PA 64 2002 0             PA 400 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN   24 CHIAPPARA                 ROSALIA           14/03/1959 PA 62 2000 0             PA 417 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN X  25 DI LEONARDO MUSTACCHIA    ANTONINA          08/08/1965 PA 61 2014 0   PAIC8AR00V PA 437 3 1  
COMUNE                        AN   26 MAMMINA                   VALENTINA         17/12/1974 PA 58 2007 0             PA 469 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN   27 SQUATRITO                 ENZA              11/02/1973 PA 57 2000 0             PA 474 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN X  28 MESSANA                   CLARA ERSILIA     09/11/1981 CL 52 2019 0   PAPC11000Q PA 542 3 1 X
COMUNE                        AN X  29 RUSSO                     VALERIA           24/09/1982 AG 51 2014 0   PAEE07800R PA 559 3 1 X
COMUNE                        AN   30 CORLEONE                  MARIA             27/09/1977 PA 50 2002 0   PAIC86400R PA 569 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN X  31 DAIDONE                   SIMONA            08/04/1980 PA 50 2014 0   PAIC839004 PA 572 3 1 X
COMUNE                        AN X  32 GNOFFO                    MELCHIORRA        04/07/1983 PA 50 2014 0   PAIC85800D PA 574 3 1 X
COMUNE                        AN   33 COMANDE                   MARGHERITA        04/01/1957 PA 49 2007 0             PA 583 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN X  34 GULLO                     ANTONELLA         09/02/1969 PA 48 2014 0   PAIC85800D PA 597 3 1 X
COMUNE                        AN   35 PIPITONE                  MARIA CARMELINA   19/07/1975 PA 48 2019 0   PAIC84300Q PA 642 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN X  36 GENTILE                   MONICA            14/05/1976 PA 47 2014 0   PAEE039006 PA 616 3 1  
COMUNE                        AN X  37 DE FILIPPO                ERIKA             24/10/1981 TP 47 2019 0   PAIC8AS004 PA 619 3 1  
COMUNE                        AN X  38 PALUMBO                   SALVATORE         21/06/1983 AG 46 2014 0   PAIS01100C PA 2491 3 1 X
COMUNE                        AN X  39 TRAMUTA                   BARBARA           16/01/1974 PA 46 2014 0   PAIC8A1008 PA 630 3 1  
COMUNE                        AN X  40 MICELI                    MATTIA            21/10/1971 AG 46 2019 0   PAEE03100G PA 631 3 1  
COMUNE                        AN   41 CERASA                    ROSA MARIA        11/06/1967 PA 45 2002 0   PAEE03700E PA 634 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN X  42 MANISCALCO                DENISE            30/03/1982 PA 45 2014 0   PAIC8AS004 PA 639 3 1 X
COMUNE                        AN   43 CULOTTA                   RITA              12/11/1973 PA 44 2000 0   PAIC85600T PA 643 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN X  44 COSTANTINO                ALESSANDRA        27/12/1966 PA 44 2014 0 J 0 PAIC8AR00V PA 656 3 1 X
COMUNE                        AN   45 SOTTILE                   ROSARIA           17/09/1968 PA 42 2004 0             PA 684 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN   46 DORANGRICCHIA             FRANCESCA         18/04/1976 PA 42 2007 0             PA 686 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN X  47 FERRARO                   BARBARA           16/10/1971 PA 42 2014 0 J 0 PAIC84300Q PA 687 3 1 X
COMUNE                        AN X  48 COSTANZO DETTO NOBILE     MARIA             05/09/1980 PA 42 2014 0 J 0 PAIC8AR00V PA 689 3 1  
COMUNE                        AN X  49 ANGILERI                  JULIA             07/07/1979 TP 41 2014 0   PAEE019001 PA 698 3 1 X
COMUNE                        AN X  50 CAMARDA                   ANNAMARIA         11/03/1962 PA 41 2014 0   PAIC88100E PA 706 3 1 X
COMUNE                        AN X  51 DONATO                    MARIAROSARIA      09/06/1981 PA 40 2014 0   PAIC862005 PA 720 3 1  
COMUNE                        AN X  52 MANISCALCO                DONATELLA         30/03/1982 PA 40 2014 0   PAIC8AS004 PA 723 3 1 X
COMUNE                        AN X  53 COLLESANO                 VALENTINA         08/03/1981 CL 40 2014 0   PAIC854006 PA 728 3 1 X
COMUNE                        AN   54 DE PASQUALE               ROSALBA           07/05/1980 NA 39 2002 0 J 0           PA 736 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN   55 GIORDANO                  LILIANA           13/05/1971 PA 38 2000 0   PAIC859009 PA 752 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN X  56 DAMIATA                   TIZIANA MARIA ROSA 21/01/1969 PA 38 2014 0   PAIS034005 PA 757 3 1 X
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COMUNE                        AN X  57 SGANGA                    LAURA             05/05/1983 PA 37 2014 0   PAIC855002 PA 781 3 1  
COMUNE                        AN X  58 CANDELA                   ELISABETTA        08/02/1980 PA 32 2014 0   PAIC840008 PA 857 3 1  
COMUNE                        AN X  59 MANGANELLO                MARIA             06/06/1977 EE 32 2014 0   PAIC8AD00Q PA 864 3 1 X
COMUNE                        AN   60 BRUNO                     GISELLA MARIA     14/08/1975 PA 32 2019 0   PAIC8AM00Q PA 868 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN X  61 ROMANO                    JOLANDA           15/08/1980 PA 30 2014 0 J 0 PAIC8A300X PA 899 3 1 X
COMUNE                        AN X  62 BRASCI                    ROSALBA           09/08/1974 PA 29 2014 0   PAIC88100E PA 1092 3 1 X
COMUNE                        AN X  63 PUPELLA                   LOREDANA          13/11/1968 PA 28 2014 0   PAIC85800D PA 941 3 1 X
COMUNE                        AN   64 SCIORTINO                 PIERA             05/11/1978 PA 27 2002 0   PAEE07800R PA 964 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN X  65 COVELLO                   NINFA             25/03/1982 PA 26 2014 0   PAIC85800D PA 996 3 1 X
COMUNE                        AN   66 ARICO'                    VALENTINA         02/07/1980 PA 25 2002 0   PAIC8A300X PA 1020 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN X  67 SALEMI                    ROSSANA           25/08/1976 AG 25 2014 0   PAVE010005 PA 206 3 1 X
COMUNE                        AN X  68 MESSINA                   GRAZIABENEDETTAGIU01/03/1976 CL 25 2014 0   PAEE07800R PA 1032 3 1 X
COMUNE                        AN   69 TRAPANI                   CATERINA          14/11/1974 PA 25 2019 0 J 0 PAVE010005 PA 1036 3 1 X
COMUNE                        AN   70 FERRAINO                  ERMELINDA         20/05/1976 PA 24 2000 0   PAEE07800R PA 1039 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN X  71 GAETA                     DANIELA           18/12/1982 PA 24 2014 0   PAIC89800X PA 1052 3 1 X
COMUNE                        AN   72 CATALANO                  ANTONINA          04/06/1971 PA 24 2019 0   PAVE010005 PA 1063 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN   73 RENDA                     IRENE             05/05/1976 PA 24 2019 0   PAIC8A300X PA 1064 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN   74 VENEZIA                   MICHELA           21/07/1966 UD 22 2007 0             PA 1122 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN   75 GIGANTE                   ANNALISA          26/07/1971 PA 22 2019 0   PAIC8A300X PA 1147 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN X  76 VITALE                    ILENIA            19/11/1981 PA 21 2014 0   PAIC8AW00B PA 1175 3 1  
COMUNE                        AN   77 SALVIA                    DOMENICO          07/11/1972 PA 20 2014 0   PAPS080008 PA 1225 3 1  
COMUNE                        AN X  78 PARISI                    DANIELA           10/10/1975 PA 20 2014 0   PAIC88100E PA 1232 3 1  
COMUNE                        AN   79 SALAMONE                  VINCENZA          25/01/1974 PA 20 2019 0             PA 1250 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN   80 RUBINO                    ANNA MARIA        12/07/1968 PA 20 2019 0   PAIC888009 PA 1252 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN X  81 PIGNATARO                 SUSANNA           25/03/1974 PA 19 2014 0   PAIC8A300X PA 1281 3 1 X
COMUNE                        AN X  82 GRIPPI AMOROSO            VINCENZA          08/07/1981 PA 19 2019 0   PAIC8A8003 PA 3057 3 1 X
COMUNE                        AN X  83 SPINELLA                  MARIATIZIANA      18/04/1982 PA 18 2014 0   PAIC87800P PA 1330 3 1  
COMUNE                        AN   84 PASSARO                   ROSA              04/02/1968 PA 18 2019 0 L 0 PAIC83600L PA 1341 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN X  85 PARRINELLO                CATERINA          26/05/1974 TP 17 2007 0   PAPM010003 PA 1375 3 V  
COMUNE                        AN X  86 VENTURA                   CONCETTA          13/11/1976 CL 17 2014 0   PAIC8AD00Q PA 1385 3 1 X
COMUNE                        AN   87 GAROFALO                  GIOVANNA          03/12/1977 PA 17 2019 0   PAEE00300B PA 1419 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN   88 SCAFIDI                   ILENIA            05/02/1980 PA 16 2002 0   PAIC87800P PA 1432 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN   89 ZANCHI                    MANUELA           12/07/1976 CZ 16 2019 0   PAEE12200N PA 1458 3 1 X
COMUNE                        AN   90 MARCHESE                  GIUSI             16/05/1976 PA 16 2019 0             PA 1459 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN X  91 CATARINICCHIA             GIROLAMA          23/08/1981 PA 15 2014 0   PAIC846007 PA 1475 3 1  
COMUNE                        AN X  92 MARTORANA                 PATRIZIA          11/09/1976 PA 15 2014 0   PAIC8A000C PA 1492 3 1  
COMUNE                        AN   93 ARENA                     MASSIMILIANA      19/04/1975 PA 14 2019 0             PA 1569 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN   94 SCHIMMENTI                PIETRA            28/10/1969 PA 13 2007 0             PA 1577 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN X  95 GUARNERI                  SILVANA           15/04/1975 PA 13 2014 0   PAIC8A300X PA 1586 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN X  96 MANDALA                   MARGHERITA        26/05/1978 PA 13 2014 0   PAIC88100E PA 1588 3 1 X
COMUNE                        AN X  97 MATRANGA                  ANTONELLA         03/09/1972 PA 12 2014 0   PAIC88100E PA 1612 3 1 X
COMUNE                        AN X  98 TUSA                      MATTIA ANNA       07/07/1977 TP 12 2019 0   PAIC81500G PA 179 3 1  
COMUNE                        AN X  99 BONGIOVANNI               LAURA             31/07/1983 PA 11 2014 0   PAIC888009 PA 1638 3 1  
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   1 DI QUARTO                 MARIA             27/07/1982 PA 159 2011 0 J 0 PAIC8AU00Q PA 22 3 V X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   2 BRUSCA                    CALOGERA          27/11/1975 PA 88 2002 0 J 0           PA 55 3 Z X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   3 BUCCERI                   MARCELLA          03/05/1971 PA 69 2002 0 J 0           PA 70 3 Z X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH X  4 PARRINO                   GIOVANNA          07/04/1983 PA 69 2014 0 J 0 PAEE07800R PA 71 3 1  
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   5 MIGNANO MARU'             MARIA             09/05/1976 PA 65 2000 0 J 0           PA 74 3 Z X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH X  6 COSTANTINO                ALESSANDRA        27/12/1966 PA 44 2014 0 J 0 PAIC8AR00V PA 115 3 1 X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH X  7 FERRARO                   BARBARA           16/10/1971 PA 42 2014 0 J 0 PAIC84300Q PA 120 3 1 X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH X  8 COSTANZO DETTO NOBILE     MARIA             05/09/1980 PA 42 2014 0 J 0 PAIC8AR00V PA 121 3 1  
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   9 DE PASQUALE               ROSALBA           07/05/1980 NA 39 2002 0 J 0           PA 124 3 Z X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH X  10 ROMANO                    JOLANDA           15/08/1980 PA 30 2014 0 J 0 PAIC8A300X PA 137 3 1 X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   11 TRAPANI                   CATERINA          14/11/1974 PA 25 2019 0 J 0 PAVE010005 PA 147 3 1 X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   1 DI QUARTO                 MARIA             27/07/1982 PA 159 2011 0 J 0 PAIC8AU00Q PA 22 3 V X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   2 BRUSCA                    CALOGERA          27/11/1975 PA 88 2002 0 J 0           PA 55 3 Z X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   3 BUCCERI                   MARCELLA          03/05/1971 PA 69 2002 0 J 0           PA 70 3 Z X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH X  4 PARRINO                   GIOVANNA          07/04/1983 PA 69 2014 0 J 0 PAEE07800R PA 71 3 1  
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   5 MIGNANO MARU'             MARIA             09/05/1976 PA 65 2000 0 J 0           PA 74 3 Z X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH X  6 COSTANTINO                ALESSANDRA        27/12/1966 PA 44 2014 0 J 0 PAIC8AR00V PA 115 3 1 X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH X  7 FERRARO                   BARBARA           16/10/1971 PA 42 2014 0 J 0 PAIC84300Q PA 120 3 1 X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH X  8 COSTANZO DETTO NOBILE     MARIA             05/09/1980 PA 42 2014 0 J 0 PAIC8AR00V PA 121 3 1  



SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   9 DE PASQUALE               ROSALBA           07/05/1980 NA 39 2002 0 J 0           PA 124 3 Z X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH X  10 ROMANO                    JOLANDA           15/08/1980 PA 30 2014 0 J 0 PAIC8A300X PA 137 3 1 X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   11 TRAPANI                   CATERINA          14/11/1974 PA 25 2019 0 J 0 PAVE010005 PA 147 3 1 X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   1 DI QUARTO                 MARIA             27/07/1982 PA 159 2011 0 J 0 PAIC8AU00Q PA 22 3 V X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   2 BRUSCA                    CALOGERA          27/11/1975 PA 88 2002 0 J 0           PA 55 3 Z X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   3 BUCCERI                   MARCELLA          03/05/1971 PA 69 2002 0 J 0           PA 70 3 Z X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH X  4 PARRINO                   GIOVANNA          07/04/1983 PA 69 2014 0 J 0 PAEE07800R PA 71 3 1  
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   5 MIGNANO MARU'             MARIA             09/05/1976 PA 65 2000 0 J 0           PA 74 3 Z X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH X  6 COSTANTINO                ALESSANDRA        27/12/1966 PA 44 2014 0 J 0 PAIC8AR00V PA 115 3 1 X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH X  7 FERRARO                   BARBARA           16/10/1971 PA 42 2014 0 J 0 PAIC84300Q PA 120 3 1 X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH X  8 COSTANZO DETTO NOBILE     MARIA             05/09/1980 PA 42 2014 0 J 0 PAIC8AR00V PA 121 3 1  
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   9 DE PASQUALE               ROSALBA           07/05/1980 NA 39 2002 0 J 0           PA 124 3 Z X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH X  10 ROMANO                    JOLANDA           15/08/1980 PA 30 2014 0 J 0 PAIC8A300X PA 137 3 1 X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   11 TRAPANI                   CATERINA          14/11/1974 PA 25 2019 0 J 0 PAVE010005 PA 147 3 1 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 1 MUSSO                     ALESSANDRA        13/11/1979 PA 213 2011 0             PA 15 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 2 DI QUARTO                 MARIA             27/07/1982 PA 159 2011 0 J 0 PAIC8AU00Q PA 45 3 V X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 3 DI BELLA                  GIOVANNA          06/03/1978 PA 151 2014 0             PA 50 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 4 LO GERFO                  MARIANGELA        17/07/1976 PA 85 2011 0   PAEE03100G PA 111 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 5 MACALUSO                  STEFANIA          27/07/1977 PA 82 2002 0             PA 114 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 6 BUCCERI                   MARCELLA          03/05/1971 PA 69 2002 0 J 0           PA 143 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 7 DI GIOVANNI               CLEMENTINA        30/08/1972 PA 67 2002 0   PAEE02900G PA 146 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 8 MIGNANO MARU'             MARIA             09/05/1976 PA 65 2000 0 J 0           PA 148 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 9 ORLANDO                   FRANCESCA         17/03/1976 PA 64 2002 0             PA 154 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL X A 10 PALUMBO                   SALVATORE         21/06/1983 AG 46 2014 0   PAIS01100C PA 360 3 1 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL X A 11 FERRARO                   BARBARA           16/10/1971 PA 42 2014 0 J 0 PAIC84300Q PA 210 3 1 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 12 DE PASQUALE               ROSALBA           07/05/1980 NA 39 2002 0 J 0           PA 221 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 13 GIORDANO                  LILIANA           13/05/1971 PA 38 2000 0   PAIC859009 PA 225 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL X A 14 DAMIATA                   TIZIANA MARIA ROSA 21/01/1969 PA 38 2014 0   PAIS034005 PA 228 3 1 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 15 SCIORTINO                 PIERA             05/11/1978 PA 27 2002 0   PAEE07800R PA 273 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 16 ARICO'                    VALENTINA         02/07/1980 PA 25 2002 0   PAIC8A300X PA 285 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 17 FERRAINO                  ERMELINDA         20/05/1976 PA 24 2000 0   PAEE07800R PA 290 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 18 CATALANO                  ANTONINA          04/06/1971 PA 24 2019 0   PAVE010005 PA 294 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 19 VENEZIA                   MICHELA           21/07/1966 UD 22 2007 0             PA 311 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 20 SALAMONE                  VINCENZA          25/01/1974 PA 20 2019 0             PA 344 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 21 RUBINO                    ANNA MARIA        12/07/1968 PA 20 2019 0   PAIC888009 PA 345 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 22 MARCHESE                  GIUSI             16/05/1976 PA 16 2019 0             PA 385 3 Z X
CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN   1 LA BRUZZO                 MARIA             29/06/1962 PA 70 2000 0 L 0           PA 15 3 Z X
CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN   2 PASSARO                   ROSA              04/02/1968 PA 18 2019 0 L 0 PAIC83600L PA 41 3 Z X
CON METODO AGAZZI             LN   1 LA BRUZZO                 MARIA             29/06/1962 PA 70 2000 0 L 0           PA 15 3 Z X
CON METODO AGAZZI             LN   2 PASSARO                   ROSA              04/02/1968 PA 18 2019 0 L 0 PAIC83600L PA 41 3 Z X
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